Position

Library Manager

Del Norte READS - Director

Bookkeeper

Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library
Del Norte County Library

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$36,049
$20,959
$13,656
$12,477
$12,014
$10,525
$10,480
$10,332
$8,574
$8,295
$2,151
$1,128

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



