Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Manager		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$36,049	\$0
Del Norte READS - Director		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$20,959	\$0
Bookkeeper		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$13,656	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$12,477	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$12,014	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$10,525	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$10,480	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$10,332	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$8,574	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$8,295	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$2,151	\$0
Library Assistant		Del Norte County Library	Administration	\$1,128	\$0